
 

2024 USA HIP HOP DANCE CHAMPIONSHIP
LOS ANGELES, CA

06-Apr-2024
Division: Junior

Round: Preliminary

Rank                Crew                                                             P        S         D        Total

1 MAKER EMPIRE JRS - PASADENA, CA 2.98 3.43 6.41

2 ELEKTRO KIDZ - GILBERT, AZ 2.89 3.07 5.96

3 RHYTHMIKIDZ (DF) - GILBERT, AZ 2.87 3.00 5.87

4 BSR QUEENS - BOSTON, MA 2.71 2.99 5.70

5 AMMP - PASADENA, CA 2.56 3.04 5.60

6 MINI VOLTZ - HOLLYWOOD, CA 2.58 2.03 4.61

7 FUNK LAB JR - DAYTON, OH 2.04 2.33 4.37

8 ELEKTRO LITTLEZ - GILBERT, AZ 1.98 2.37 4.35

9 STUDANCE LAB SHORTIES - AVONDALE,
AZ

1.95 2.35 4.30

10 LEGENDARY 9 - MEMPHIS, TN 2.20 2.08 4.28

11 THE MISS C'S - GILBERT, AZ 1.92 2.28 4.20

12 BLUEPRINT - EAGLE, ID 1.62 1.79 3.41

13 NEW RECRUITS DANCE CREW - NAMPA,
ID

1.55 1.85 3.40
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2024 USA HIP HOP DANCE CHAMPIONSHIP
LOS ANGELES, CA

06-Apr-2024
Division: Junior

Round: Preliminary

Head Judge: IAN LEVIA
Performance Judges:   1. RIQUEL OLANDER  2. GOOSE POLANCO  3. PHLEX
Skill Judges:   1. JUN  2. ALAN MEDINA  3. JA JA LEVINER

Rank          Crew                                  Performance Scores                 Total                             Skill Scores                     Total         Deductions        Total
1 MAKER EMPIRE JRS -

PASADENA, CA
3.10 2.85 2.98 2.98 3.43 3.59 3.28 3.43 6.41

2 ELEKTRO KIDZ -
GILBERT, AZ

3.10 3.13 2.45 2.89 3.36 2.96 2.90 3.07 5.96

3 RHYTHMIKIDZ (DF) -
GILBERT, AZ

3.15 2.85 2.60 2.87 2.94 3.25 2.80 3.00 5.87

4 BSR QUEENS -
BOSTON, MA

3.10 2.87 2.15 2.71 2.63 3.17 3.18 2.99 5.70

5 AMMP - PASADENA,
CA

2.70 2.39 2.58 2.56 2.81 3.13 3.18 3.04 5.60

6 MINI VOLTZ -
HOLLYWOOD, CA

2.95 2.79 2.00 2.58 1.85 2.01 2.25 2.03 4.61

7 FUNK LAB JR -
DAYTON, OH

2.60 1.85 1.68 2.04 2.25 2.55 2.20 2.33 4.37

8 ELEKTRO LITTLEZ -
GILBERT, AZ

2.55 1.35 2.05 1.98 2.63 2.11 2.38 2.37 4.35

9 STUDANCE LAB
SHORTIES -
AVONDALE, AZ

2.20 1.63 2.03 1.95 2.64 1.91 2.50 2.35 4.30

10 LEGENDARY 9 -
MEMPHIS, TN

3.05 1.69 1.85 2.20 2.09 2.18 1.98 2.08 4.28

11 THE MISS C'S -
GILBERT, AZ

2.15 1.65 1.95 1.92 2.61 1.77 2.45 2.28 4.20

Continued on next page.
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2024 USA HIP HOP DANCE CHAMPIONSHIP
LOS ANGELES, CA

06-Apr-2024
Division: Junior

Round: Preliminary

Rank          Crew                                  Performance Scores                 Total                             Skill Scores                     Total         Deductions        Total
12 BLUEPRINT - EAGLE,

ID
1.95 1.34 1.58 1.62 2.06 1.06 2.25 1.79 3.41

13 NEW RECRUITS
DANCE CREW -
NAMPA, ID

1.90 1.56 1.20 1.55 2.16 1.82 1.58 1.85 3.40

Page: 3 of 3


